1595 SYCAMORE AVENUE • BOHEMIA, NEW YORK 11716-1796
1-800-878-9070 (IN U.S. ONLY) • TEL: +1 631 589 3800 • FAX: +1 631 589 3815
www.koehlerinstrument.com • Email: sales@koehlerinstrument.com
©2017 Koehler Instrument Company, Inc.
Automatic Potentiometric and Karl Fischer Volumetric Titration
Test Method
For determination of Total Acid Number (TAN), Total Base
Number (TBN), Saponification Number, Mercaptan Sulfur,

Titrant Molarity storage: 20 values
Electrical Requirements:115V, 60Hz or 230V, 50Hz
Ordering Information
Catalog No.
K90500 Automatic Titrator, 115V 60Hz
K90590 Automatic Titrator, 230V 50Hz
Accessories
K90500-1 Karl Fischer Titrator Burette Assembly
K90500-2 Filter Desiccant Dryer Tube
K90500-3 Vortex Stirrer
K90500-4 Magnetic Stirrer
K90500-6 Reaction Vessel, pk/3
K90500-8 Empty Titrant Bottle